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27 39
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33 45
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37 49
38 52
39 53
40 56

Pitelli (SP), 03/04/11

LICENZA CONDUTTORE

CARABETTA Fabrizio
LACONI Davide
FACCINI Valerio
DATTERI Luca
BUONANNO Girolamo
RASPINI Luca
COSENTINO Davide
CANGIAMICA Paolo
GIORDANI Giorgio

RACCAGNI NOVIERO Mauro

"OWLET"
PASQUINELLI Marco
SGADO' Pier Paolo
GIORGI Ercole
PAGLIARI Marco
SGADO' Giorgio
BANCALARI Pietro
BORDO Paolo
PADELLETTI Matteo
SCATENA Federico
BONATTI Simone
RIVA Fabio
PEIRANO Andrea
FREGOSI Luca
ARZA' Claudio
FEDERIGHI Alessandro
RAFFAELLI Dali
CORSI Maurizio
LUPI Davide
ASSIRATI Gianni
TOSI Massimo
ZAPPETTINI Mauro
BUGATTO Simone
MOGGIA Agostino
UREMASSI Marco
RIITANO Salvatore
BALBI Alessandro
CORNIGLIA Raffaele
RIVA Maurizio
BOSCHIAZZO Giuseppe
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SCUDERIA

RACING FOR GENOVA
SCR MOTORSPORT

ASD COLLECCHIO CORSE
SPORT FAVALE 07

JOLLY RACING TEAM

JOLLY RACING TEAM

SPORT FAVALE 07

ASD COLLECCHIO CORSE
G.R. MOTORSPORT
FIREFOX RACING
BRESCIA RALLY

FIREFOX RACING
JOKER TEAM
VALPOLCEVERA
VERSILIA RALLY TEAM

SPORT FAVALE 07
RACING FOR GENOVA

RALLY POINT
BF RALLY
JOKER TEAM
PISTOIA CORSE

ASD COLLECCHIO CORSE
RUBICONE CORSE
SPORT FAVALE 07
ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR

SCR MOTORSPORT

VALPOLCEVERA

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR
TEAM ELITE'

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
PEUGEOT 205 GTI

R5 GT TURBO

CITROEN SAXO
CITROEN SAXO

SUZUKI SWIFT
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

HONDA S2000
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
RENAULT CLIO RS
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
FIAT SEICENTO SPORTI
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

CITROEN SAXO VTS
PEUGEOT 106
PEUGEOT 106

All12

FIAT UNO 70

FIAT 127

FIAT CINQUECENTO
FIAT CINQUECENTO
PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE
FIAT X 1/9

PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE

GR

VSON
VSON
VSON
VSON
VSON
VSON
VSON

ZZZZZZZZZZ%
@]
zZ

<
(72}
o
>

nuounununnnnx>x>rrer >

CL

FON1
FON1
FON1
FON1
FON3
FON3
FON3
FON3
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N2
N3
N3
N3
N3
FOA1
FOA1L
FOAL
FOA1L
FOAL
FOA3
FOA3
FOA3
AL
A2
A2
A2
A2
A2
s2
s3
s3
s3
s3
s4
s4
S5

1° MANCHE

PUNTI

141.48
132.93
NON PAR
143.09
138.16
133.56
146.25
151.99
162.05
138.71
149.99
134.53
140.93
136.24
NON PAR
132.57
131.62
135.00
136.66
136.04
144.72
153.10
RITIRATO
132.79
127.07
135.56
173.82
138.65
132.11
135.07
129.29
134.08
145.24
137.82
NON PAR
135.80
150.51
131.77
134.63
133.19

PEN

10.00

20.00

10.00
10.00

2° MANCHE 3°  MANCHE
PUNTI PEN PUNTI PEN
141.73 141.30
137.56 30.00 135.11
NON PAR NON PAR
143.07 10.00 141.55
139.47 135.57
135.41 136.18
145.58 145.28
152.39 150.20
147.50 145.65
140.62 138.74
154.92 152.25
136.02 135.20
147.78 NON PAR
137.31 136.00
NON PAR NON PAR
146.41 NON PAR
140.48 129.68
135.13 132.61 10.00
137.78 135.11
139.15 136.18
154.60 10.00 162.63
151.89 147.59
RITIRATO NON PAR
RITIRATO 132.31
128.17 126.30
130.30 130.76
178.18 173.02
139.52 137.47
130.63 130.35
133.51 142.60 10.00
131.44 128.73 10.00
139.22 RITIRATO
144.90 NON PAR
138.11 456.61
157.96 164.43
139.85 RITIRATO
RITIRATO NON PAR
142.09 10.00 RITIRATO
146.31 148.34
140.97 136.72
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ORD NR LICENZA CONDUTTORE

41 57
42 58
43 59
44 72
45 73
46 74
47 76
48 78
49 79
50 81
51 82
52 84
53 86
54 87
55 89

Pitelli (SP), 03/04/11

BURCHIELLARO Massimo
PAGLIARI Daniele
MOSCA Danilo
GENNARI Ermes
IANI Stefano
GENNARI Filippo
RIVA Ennio

RIZZI Giovanni Emili
SARTI Massimo
MOLINARI Andrea
CRINO Delmo
BONINI Angelo
GIANI Andrea
LODA Roberto
PAGLIARI Walter

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

SCUDERIA

TEAM ELITE'

VALPOLCEVERA
AB MOTOSPORT
TEAM ELITE'

AB MOTOSPORT

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR

LANTERNA CORSE
VERSILIA MOTORSPORT
TEAM ELITE'

SPORT FAVALE 07

ALTA VALLE MOTORSPOR

TEAM GIACOMELLI
RACING FOR GENOVA

VETTURA

PEUGEOT 106

FIAT X 1/9

PEUGEOT 205 16V
RENAULT CLIO CUP
RENAULT CLIO WILLIAM
RENAULT CLIO CUP
RENAULT 5 GT TURBO
TOYOTA CELICA

FIAT UNO

FIAT SEICENTO PROTO
FIAT 500 PROTO

FIAT 500 YAMAHA

ELIA AVRIO
OSELLAPA9

OSELLA PA9

nonununuonuonon

GTI
GTI

T T

SPS
SPS
SPS

CL

S5
S5
S5
S6
S6
S6
S7
GTI3
GTI3
P1
P1
P2

SPS1
SPS1
SPS3

1° MANCHE
PUNTI PEN

130.06
137.89
127.12
138.67
137.85
124.23

151.67 10.00

125.10

RITIRATO

144.90
137.26
130.99

RITIRATO

117.45
137.20

2° MANCHE
PUNTI PEN

136.64
142.20 10.00
127.34
139.66 10.00

RITIRATO

143.08
153.38
126.54

NON PAR

145.12 20.00
139.48
133.17

RITIRATO

118.52 20.00
141.71

3° MANCHE
PUNTI

132.87
141.63
125.42
134.28
130.92
124.56
151.66
126.00
NON PAR

PEN

144.84 20.00

136.87
RITIRATO
NON PAR

116.73

138.62
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